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Argomenti  (indicare anche eventuali percorsi di ripasso) Capitoli e/o pagine 

Dal libro di testo “Focus Ahead” pre intermediate ,Ed Pearso  

Unit 5- School 

Vocabulary: education 
Grammar: First conditional and relative clauses. 
Reading:Charity schools; Buy a lunch,save a life 
Literary focus:Hard Times  
Grammar  Focus 
Workbook 
Grammar trainer 
Word store 

Da Grammar in Progress: Il futuro nelle frasi subordinate 
I periodi ipotetici di 0 e di tipo 1 

 

pp.68-69 
p.70   /     p.74 
pp.72-73  /     p.79 
pp.80-81 
pp.148-149 
From p.208 to p 211 
p.214- p217 – 
p.219 
pp.10-11 
pp.198-199-200-201 
pp.306-307 

Unit 6- Working life 
Vocabulary:Jobs and work ; terms and conditons 
Grammar: Second conditional; modal verbs for obligation and permission. 
Grammar Focus 
Workbook 
Grammar Trainer 
 
Word store 
 

 
pp.82-83 
pp.84,85-  p.88 
pp.150-151 
pp220-221-222-223-
226-227 
p.231 
pp.12-13 

Unit 7- Shopping 
Grammar: the passive; quantifiers 
Grammar Focus 
Workbook 
Grammar Trainer 
Da “ Grammar in Progress”:unit 21  
 

 
p.98  / p102 
pp.152-153 
pp.234-235/238 
p.243 
pp.382-383,384,385 / 
386-389,388,389 

Unit 8- Society 
Vocabulary:politics;society;crime and punishment;crime and criminals;the 
justice system;people involved in a crime case. 
Grammar:Past perfect; reported speech 
Reading:Fight against racial discrimination. 
Revision for certification 
Grammar Focus 
Workbook 
Grammar Trainer 
Word store 
Da “ Grammar in Progress” Unit14.6-  Unit 22.2 
Del “reported speech” sono stati trattati i seguenti tempi:present simple,present 
continuous,present perfect simple,simple past,past continuous,simple 
future,imperative,i modali,used to ,wish,il periodo ipotetico di tipo 0-1-2. 

 
pp.110-111 
 
pp.112-113/p.116 
pp.114-115 
pp.120-121 
pp.154-155 
From p.244 to 247 p.250 
P255 
pp.16-17 
pp.246,247 /p.402-403-
404-405-406-407 
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Dal libro di testo “Focus Ahead” Intermediate   

Unit 1-Looks  
Grammar : Present perfect continuous. 
Literature Focus: Shakespeare’s sonnet : My mistress’eyes (130) 
Grammar  Focus 

 
p.20 
 
pp.26-27 

Unit 2:Keep fit 
Reading : She was born this way 

pp.32-33 

Unit 3-Going places 
Vocabulary. 
Grammar:Used to /would 
Listening :Different holiday experiences   
Reading: Globetrotter Travel competition 
Culture Focus: Travel towards a new world 
Grammar Focus  

 
pp.42-43 
p.48                                    
p.45  
pp.46-47 
pp.54-55  
p.158 

Unit 4-Eat up 
Grammar: Future continuous and Future perfect 
Reading: Food consumption 
Grammar Focus 

 
p.62 
p.60 
p.160 

Unit 5-One World 
Grammar:Articles:no article,a,an,or the./ Non Defining relative clauses 
Reading:Google Earth and The Amazonian Tribe. 
Vocabulary and Grammar. 
Grammar Focus:Articles :a,an,the /Non defining rel.clauses. 
Workbook 
Grammer trainer. 
Word store 5 
Grammar In Progress: Unit 9 

Pp76,77 
Pp78,79/82,83 
Pp80,81 
p.86 
pp160,161 
pp.228,229,230,231,232, 
233,234 
p.239 
pp.10,11 
pp.128,129,130,131,132, 
133,134.135 

Unit 6-Get Well 

Grammar :Third Conditional 
Grammar Focus: 
Workbook: 
Grammar trainer 

 

p.96 
p.163 
p246 
p251 
 

DATA________________________     FIRMA DEL DOCENTE  _________________________ 

Firme dei rappresentanti di classe ________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 


